

G.R. 88 of 2024
Reg. No. 127 of 2024

Order No. 09

Dated 21.02.25

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 1.
The accused takes no step.
S/R is received but no witness is present.
P.O. is on leave so the adjourned.
Fix **05.04.2025** for evidence of CSW 1.
Issue fresh summons.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling